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Song

A Smooth One

After Youve Gone

Ain't Misbehavin'

Air Mail Special

Alexander's Ragtime band

All Of Me

All The Things You Are

April In Paris

Anything Goes

As Time Goes By

Autumn Leaves

Baby Mine (Dumbo)

Begin The Beguine

Bei Dir War Es Immer So Schon
Are You In The Mood

Bennys Bugle

Baby Face

Blues In Hoss Flat

Bei Mir Bist Du Shon

C-Jam Blues

Chattanooga Choo Choo

Cheek to Cheek

Cherokee

Cherry Pink And Apple Blossom White
Chicago

Christopher Colombus

Come Sunday

Cotton Tail

Bill Bailey Won't You Please Come Home
Creole Love Call

Body And Soul

Charleston

Creole Jazz

Do Nothing Till You Hear From Me
Dont Be That Way

Dont Get Around Much Any More
Flying Home

Four Brothers

Frenesi

Crepuscule

Gone With The Wind (Tara's Theme)
Django's Castle

Guys and dolls

Heigh-Ho

Heres That Rainy Day
Djangology

How High The Moon

| Cant Get Started With You

| cant give you anything but love
| Got It Bad And That Aint Good
Friend Like Me

| Let A Song Go Out Of My Heart
| Love You

| Never Knew

I'll Never Smile Again

I'm Beginning To See The Light

Roarin' 1920's Songs

Artist

Benny Goodman
Standard

Cole Porter
Benny Goodman
Standard
Standard
Standard

Count Basie

Standard
Standard
Disney

Tony Bennet

Django Rheinhardt
Benny Goodman

Count Basie

Ellington
Glenn Miller
Tony Bennet

Sinatra

Big Band
Ellington
Ellington

Ellington

Fats Waller
Ellington

Benny Goodman
Ellington

Benny Goodman
Woody Herman
Tommy Dorsey
Django Rheinhardt

Django Rheinhardt

Disney

Django Rheinhardt

Disney
Ellington
Cole Porter
Count Basie

Ellington

Style

Swing, Jazz
Swing, Jazz
Swing, Standard
Swing, Jazz
Dixieland, Jazz
Swing, Standard
Jazz, Standard
Swing, Standard

Swing, TV Movie Them:

Swing, Standard
Disney

Latin

Swing

Swing

Swing

Swing
Swing
Swing, Jazz
Swing
Standard
Standard
Latin
Swing
Swing
Swing, Jazz
Swing, Jazz

Dixieland,New Orleans

Swing, New Orleans
Standard

Swing,New Orleans
Swing, Jazz

Swing

Swing, New Orleans
Swing

Swing

Swing

Swing

Movie Theme
Swing

TV movie Theme
Disney

Standard
Swing,New Orleans
Standard

Standard

Standard

Standard

Disney

Swing

Ballad

Jazz

Standard

Swing, New Orleans

Year
1940s
1940s
1940s
1940s
1920s
1940s
1940s
1940s
1920's
1940s
1940s
1940s
1940s
1940s
1920s,
1940s
1920's
1940s
1920s
1940's
1940s
1940s
1940s
1940s
1940s
1940s
1940's
1940's
1920s
1940s
1920s
1920's
1920s
1940's
1940s
1940s
1940s
1940s
1940s
1920s
1940s
1920s
1940s
1940s
1940s
1920s
1940s
1940s
1940s
1940s
1920s
1940s
1940s
1940s
1940s
1940s

1940s
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Instrumental or
Vocal
Instrumental
Instrumental
Instrumental
Instrumental
Instrumental
Instrumental
Instrumental
instrumental
instrumental, vocal
instrumental
instrumental
instrumental
instrumental
instrumental
instrumental
instrumental
Vocal
Instrumental
instrumental
Instrumental
vocal
Instrumental, vocal
instrumental
instrumental
instrumental
instrumental
instrumental
instrumental
instrumental
instrumental
Instrumental
Instrumental
instrumental
instrumental
instrumental
instrumental
instrumental
instrumental
instrumental
instrumental
instrumental
instrumental
instrumental
instrumental
instrumental
instrumental
instrumental
instrumental
instrumental
instrumental
instrumental
instrumental
instrumental
instrumental
instrumental
instrumental
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I'm Just A Lucky So and So
Goodbye Just For Now

In A Mellow Tone

In The Mood

Intermission Riff

It don't Mean a Thing If It Aint Got That Swing

It's A Most Unusual Day
Honeysuckle Rose
Jersy Bounce

Jitterbug Waltz
Jump_Jive_Wail

Jumpin At The Woodside
Just Friends

Kansas City

| Got Rhythm

Lady Is A Tramp

Lets Dance

Lets Face The Music And Dance
Ice Cream

Its Only A Paper Moon
Mambo #5

Kick Up Your Heels
Mission To Moscow
Misty

Mood Indigo
Moonglow

Moonlight Seranade
Limehouse Blues
Making_Whoopee
Minor Swing

Moten Swing

Oh, What A Beautiful Morning
On The Sunny Side Of The Street
One Mint Julep

One O Clock Jump
Opus One

Pennies From Heaven
Polka dots and Moonbeams
My Serenade

Satin Doll

Shes Funny That Way
Shiny Stockings

Sing Sing Sing

Six Appeal

Slipped Disk

Solitude

Sophisticated Lady
Sous Le Ciel De Pari
Stompin at the Savoy
String Of Pearls
Summertime

Nuages

Sway

Oh Lady Be Good

Puttin On The Ritz
Swing 42

Take The A Train

Roarin' 1920's Songs

Ellington

Ellington
Glen Miller
Stan Kenton
Ellington
Jane Powell

Fats Waller
louis Prima
Count Basie

Count Basie
Gershwin
Sinatra

Benny Goodman
Sinatra

Perez Prado

Benny Goodman
Standard
Ellington

Benny Goodman
Glen Miller

Django Rheinhardt
Count Basie

Peggy Lee

Count Basie

Count Basie

Count Basie

Count Basie
Django Rheinhardt
Ellington

Count Basie

Count Basie
Benny Goodman
Benny Goodman
Benny Goodman
Ellington

Benny Goodman

Django Rheinhardt

Django Rheinhardt
Ellington

Swing, Jazz, New Orleal 1940s

Dixieland

Swing, New Orleans
Swing

Swing

Swing, New Orleans
Jazz Waltz

Swing

Swing

Jazz, Swing, Waltz
Swing

Swing

Swing

Swing

Standard

Swing

Swing

Swing

Dixieland, new orleans

Standard
Latin

Dixieland, new orleans

Swing

Swing

Swing, Jazz

Swing

Swing

Swing, New Orleans
Swing

Swing, New Orleans
Swing, New Orleans

Broadway, musical, Sta

Swing, New Orleans
Swing, New Orleans
Swing

Swing

Swing

Swing

Swing, New Orleans
swing

Swing

Swing

Swing, New Orleans
Swing

Swing

Swing, Jazz

Jazz

Jazz Waltz

Swing

Swing

Blues, New Orleans
Swing

Latin

1920s
1940s
1940s
1940s
1940s
1940s
1920s
1940s
1940s
1940s
1940s
1940s
1940s
1920s
1940s
1940s
1940s
1920s
1920s, 1940s
1940's
1920s
1940s
19408
1940's
1940s
1940s
1920s
1920s
1920s
1920s
1940s
1940s
1940s
1940s
1940s
1940s
1940s
1920s
1940s
1940s
1940s
1940s
1940s
1940s
1940's
1940s
1940s
1940s
1940s
1940s
1920s
1940s

Dixieland, New Orleans 1920s

Swing
Swing, New Orleans
Swing

1920s
1940s
1940s
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instrumental
instrumental
instrumental
instrumental
instrumental
instrumental
instrumental
instrumental
instrumental
instrumental
Instrumental, vocal
instrumental
instrumental
vocal, instrumental
instrumental
instrumental
instrumental
instrumental
instrumental
instrumental, vocal
Instrumenal
instrumental
instrumental
instrumental
instrumental
instrumental
instrumental
instrumental
instrumental
instrumental
instrumental
instrumental
instrumental, vocal
instrumental
instrumental
instrumental
instrumental
instrumental
instrumental
instrumental
instrumental
instrumental
instrumental
instrumental
instrumental
instrumental
instrumental
instrumental
instrumental
instrumental
instrumental
instrumental
instrumental
instrumental
instrumental
instrumental
instrumental
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Rose Room

TarasTheme (Gone With The Wind)
Teach Me Tonight

Tenderly

Thanks For The Memory

There Will Never Be Another You
These Foolish Things Remind Me Of You
Tico Tico

Show Me The Way To Go Home
Tuxedo Junction

Until | Met You

Stardust

Sushi Sushi Sue

When You Wish Upon A Star
When Your Smiling

When Your Smiling

Whistle While You Work

Who's Afraid of the Big Bad Wolf
Wholly Cats

Sweet Baby Pie

Sweet Georgia Brown
Witchcraft

Swing 42

You'd Be So Nice To Come Home To
Mele Kalikimaka
Zip-A-Dee-Do-Dah

Silver Bells

Up On The Housetop

White Christmas

Winter Wonderland

Talk Amongst Yourselves

Tiger Rag

Wake Up and Smile

When The Saints Go Marching In
Why dont You Do Right

Wild Cat Blues

You Stole My Heart Away

Roarin' 1920's Songs

Count Basie
Standard
Bob Hope
Standard
Count Basie
Standard

Count Basie

Disney
louis Prima

Disney
Disney
Benny Goodman

Sinatra

Django Rheinhardt
Cole Porter

Bing Crosby
Disney

Traditional
Traditional

Bing Crosby

Fats Waller

1920's
TV Theme 1940s
swing 1940s
Waltz 1940s
Swing 1940s
Swing 1940s
Swing 1940s
Latin 1940s

1920's
Swing 1940s
Swing 1940s

1920's
Dixieland, New Orleans 1920s
Disney 1940s
Swing, New Orleans 1940s
Swing 1940s
Disney 1940s
Disney 1940s
Swing 1940s

Dixieland, New Orleans 1920s
Dixieland, New Orleans 1920s

Swing 1940s
Swing, New Orleans  1920's
Standard 1940s
Christmas 1940s
Disney 1940s
Christmas 1940s
Christmas 1940s
Christmas 1940s
christmas 1940s
Dixieland, New Orleans 1920s
Dixieland 1920s

Dixieland, New Orleans 1920s
Dixieland, New Orleans 1920s
Blues, Standard 1920s
Swing, New Orleans  1920s
Dixieland, New Orleans 1920s
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Instrumental
instrumental
instrumental
instrumental
instrumental
instrumental
instrumental
instrumental
Vocal

instrumental
instrumental
Instrumental
instrumental
instrumental
instrumental
instrumental
instrumental
instrumental
instrumental
instrumental
instrumental
instrumental
Instrumental
instrumental
Instrumental
instrumental
instrumental
Instrumental
instrumental
instrumental
instrumental
instrumental
instrumental
instrumental
instrumental
instrumental
instrumental



